
 2024-2025 Middle School Events Calendar 
Professional Development Days - No School
Holidays - No School
On Campus Events
Community Events
Testing Dates
PLP Meetings
Expeditions
Weeknight Events (Teacher Attendance Required)
*Teachers attend one of the two Celebrations of Learning, to be determined by their site

Date Event
Tuesday, August 13 New Student Orientation
Wednesday, August 14 First Day of School 
Aug 13 ~ Sept 13 MLL Initial Testing: Initial ELPAC 

Wednesday, August 28
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Back to School Night

Monday, September 2 Holiday: Schools Closed
Tuesday, September 17 All School Picture Day 
Thursday, September 26 Fall PLP Meetings - minimum day for students
Friday, September 27 Fall PLP Meetings - no classes for students
Monday, October 14 Holiday: Schools Closed
Tuesday, October 15 All School Picture Makeup Day
Monday, October 21 - Friday, November 8 Expeditions, Round 1 
Thursday, October 24 Open House #1 For New Families Enrolling for 25/26 School Year 
Monday, November 11 Holiday: Schools Closed
Wednesday, November 20 Open House #2 For New Families Enrolling for 25/26 School Year 
Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 
29

Holiday: Schools Closed

Wednesday, December 4
6:00pm - 7:30pm

Fall Celebration of Learning

Wednesday, December 11 Open House #3 For New Families Enrolling for 25/26 School Year 
Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3 Holiday: Schools Closed
Monday, January 6 All Faculty Professional Development
Tuesday, January 7 - Friday, January 17 Expeditions, Round 2
ELPAC Preperation & testing: Feb 1 - May 31 MLL Testing: Summative ELPAC 
Monday, January 20 Holiday: Schools Closed
Wednesday, January 22 Open House #4 For New Families Enrolling for 25/26 School Year 
Saturday, January 25 
10:00am - 12:30pm

West Contra Costa Education Fair

Monday, January 27 Middle School Hearing & Vistion Screening (8th grade only)
Friday February 14 New Students Application Deadline
Monday, February 17 Holiday: Schools Closed
Tuesday, February 18 - Friday, February 21 All Faculty Professional Development - no classes for students
Wedneday, February 19 Open House #5 For New Families Enrolling for 25/26 School Year 

Friday, February 28 Lottery - First Round Applicants for School Year 25/26
Thursday, March 13 Spring PLP Meetings - minimum day for students
Friday, March 14 Spring PLP Meetings - no classes for students
Wednesday, March 19 Open House #6 For New Families Enrolling for 25/26 School Year 
Monday, March 31 Holiday: Schools Closed
Spring Break, April 7 ~ 11 Holiday: Schools Closed
Wedneday, April 23 Open House #7 For New Families Enrolling for 25/26 School Year 



Monday, April 28 - Friday, May 2 Expeditions, Round 4
Thursday, May 1 Expeditions Celebration of Learning
May 1 ~ May24 State Required Testing (SBAC, CST/WCAS, PFT)
Wednesday, early May 8th Grade Transition to 9th grade Tour Launch

Wednesday, May 21 Open House #8 For New Families Enrolling for 25/26 School Year 
Monday, May 26 Holiday: Schools Closed
Tuesday, May 28 End-of-year Awards
Friday, June 6th Graduation/Promotion Ceremony
Friday, June 6th Last Day of School


